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STANDLEy,

LEASE or PrRMIT TO Prosprcr _________

UNITED STATES
,”DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

‘_+‘ GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company .. The Atlantic Refiming Company ,dress _ Box 1038 Demver City, Texas

Lessor or Tract ... Ruttar Pederal Field Indasignated _ State -Jev _Mexieo
WellNo. ..} . Sco. 28.T.6=8. R. STMMeridion . MMM County . kes___

Location .1980 ft. &‘I -}of $9. Line and _666¢t, {% } of YRR Line of __Seetion 8 lovation 4041 DP

(Dcriokﬂnormhuntoml"ﬂ)
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

80 far as can be determined from all available records. L

Signed ¢ - N.A. Carr .
Date ... Mareh 16, 1961 Title. District Superintendent
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ... k=22~ ,19.6)_ Finished drilling ________ March 3, , 1961

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)
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’ MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
c;'a.llrfg ; Whe+ set Number sakks of cement *eﬂmd used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
: i : : _
---------- 38| 50 . S —
T=5/8| 4380.28 | . 130‘.1 ........................... Panp — - o
---------- 9610.00-- R .o u— hlp-lf
N e e . . S
1-- g e
: PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug-~Material .________ ——— . Lepgth _______ - Depth set - mmm...___________
Adapters—Material .. _______ - Sige ... B
| SHOOTING RECORD
Size 1 _VShell used i Ex*{loslve used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
................. ,m-l4 |
o | 1 _
- S [ S . E—
] s Mt
: TOOLS USED
Rotary tools v?ere used from _____ Je ....... feet to -3-——9‘1-5-- feet, and from _______________ feet to ._________ feet
Cable tools wei'e used from ._______ . ............ feet to -7 .............. feet, and from ______________ feet to _.________ feet
| : DATES
...... Marech 10, - - 19..61 f Put to producing —---Mareh 10, 19 41
The prod}ilction for the ﬁrstf 24 hours was .__gp3 __ barrels of fluid of which =% Was oil; 100..%
j | . : .
emulsion; -....% water; and ---=l-% sediment. . Gravity, °Bé. --—--60.6-60%
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hoq"lrs .................... + Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ..
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. S —
| ! EMPLOYEES
...... CoDe-Pynes.. | Driller ~warmmeeeeevy Driller

FORMATION RECORD

FROM— TO— | TOTAL FEET FORMATION
i —] :

o | 1460 i 1460 Redbed
1460 1722 | 262 Anhy,
1722 | 2339 ! 617 | Amhy. & Redbed
2339 | 2397 ,i 58 || amhy.
2397 ! 2766 369 | Anhy, & Salt
2766 ; h24) ! 1475 | Amhy,
4241 | 4350 ! 109 | Anhj. & Lime
4350 ] 5174 | 824 | Lime
5174 5319 | 14s | Lime & Shale
5319 5944 625 || Lime
5944 ' 7663 ; 1719 | Lime & Shale
7663 7693 ]f 30 Abo Shale
7693 7871 178 | Shale
7871 ; 7898 ; 27 | Abo Shale
7898 | 6098 | 200 Shale
8098 13~y @164 35T 66 Shale & Lime
8164° ~cc- 8187 8siq 23 | Shale
8181° 1« 8333 &2 d 146 | Lime & Shale
8333° vpo 8360 iic 27 Shale
636@° crozTe8P9T 2200 437 Line & Shale
8793" :#zs TUGBAD #0323 14 Lime, Skale & Tr.Chert
88l1° vUEL- BOhES I 35 | Lias & Chert
8846 8897 51 | Lime, Chert & Shale s
8893104 | 1o L SPhOU §0r2 (1 CAPRCHWF RemO\BOREYRETCYT 2ECIFOL 3 2y o) - it

8940 | g990 | 50— Sandpliee & Shale
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